

I N D I A

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ <https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010316372012/truecopy/order-110.pdf>

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to all the respondents shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioners within a period of four weeks, as last chance.  
List again on 3.8.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

MG